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Finding Housing in Portland 

 

Need Help? 

211 Maine 
Dial 211 or 866-811-5695 
211maine.org 

 

Find Available Housing Online 

• Maine Housing Search: www.mainehousingsearch.org 

• HUD Resource Locator: resources.hud.gov 

• Apartments.com: www.apartments.com 

• Craigslist: maine.craigslist.org 

Apply for Housing Choice Voucher or a Public Housing Rental 

Portland Housing Authority 

www.porthouse.org 

14 Baxter Boulevard 

Portland ME 04101 

207-773-4753 

 

Additional Housing Voucher Programs 

City of Portland General Assistance 

196 Lancaster Street 

(207) 775-7911 

 

Shalom House 

106 Gilman Street 

(207) 874-1080 

www.shalomhouseinc.org 

 

 

 

 

 

Beware of Housing Scams 

Possible signs of a housing scam: 

• The deal is too good to be true. 

• The rent is very low, and the landlord 

offers to pay all utilities. 

• The actual address is not disclosed. 

• They ask you for money or a credit card 

number before you view the property. 

• They ask you to wire money. 

• The landlord is out of town or out of the 

country. 

(From Maine Housing Search) 
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Property Management in Portland 

All of the companies listed offer some income-based rentals and/or accept Section 8 vouchers. 

 

Portland Properties 

Deering Pavilion | (207) 797-8777 | www.deeringpavillion.com 

Emerald Management | (207) 854-2606 | www.emeraldmanagement.me 

Port Property Management | (207) 761-0832 | www.portpropmgt.com 

Saco Falls Management | (207) 228-8800 | www.sacofallsmanagement.com 

Weston Associates | (617) 266-0044 | www.waboston.com 

 

Properties Primarily Outside of Portland 

Alpha Management | (207) 883-5505 | www.alphamaine.com 

Phoenix Management | (207) 571-3061 | www.phoenixmanagementcompany.com 

Redbank Village | (207) 772-3691 | www.redbankvillage.com 

Stanford Management | (207) 772-3399 | www.stanfordmanagement.com 

 

Senior Housing and Assisted Living 

100 State Street | (207) 775-1437 | www.hallkeen.com 

Bayview Heights | (207) 772-3837 | www.voa.org/housing_properties 

The Park Danforth | (207) 797-7710 | www.parkdanforth.com 

Paul Hazelton House | (207) 571-3472 | www.voa.org/housing_properties 

 

Affordable Housing Properties 

Avesta Housing | (207) 553-7777 | www.avestahousing.org 

Preservation Management | (207) 774-0501 | www.preservationmanagement.com 

Shalom House, Inc. | (207) 874-1080 | www.shalomhouseinc.org 
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